
Freie Trauung

Aper itif

Kaffe & Kuchen

Abendessen

Mitternachtsimbiss

Veranstaltungsende

12:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

22:00 Uhr

1:00 Uhr

A+SHochzeitstag

2 .  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 3

Wie schön, da� ihr da seid.

Ceremony

Appetizers

Coffee & Cake

Dinner

Midnight Snack

The end!


